
134

wpt

wpt

Ref : 05699-DR-004

KK032-033

Ringfort - rath

Joint Bay A-2
Comms Chamber
Link Box

Joint Bay B-2
Comms Chamber
Link Box

Joint Bay A-1
Comms Chamber
Link Box

Culvert 1

Culvert 2

Joint Bay B-1
Comms Chamber
Link Box

EXISTING

110kV POLE

136

NEW CSE

MAST 135B

NEW CSE

MAST 135A

EXISTING

110kV POLE

135

151.57

152.79

153.66

154.35

154.61

154.31

153.30

151.79

150.02

148.08

151.61

144.59

141.03

138.31

133.92

132.42

127.83

124.15

120.69

118.35

116.05

113.95

113.78

112.50

109.19

107.94

107.94

105.86

104.02

102.43

96.84

97.34

98.099

99.385

100.50

97.41

111.41

109.91

I
S

O
 
A

1
 
5

9
4

m
m

 
x
 
8

4
1

m
m

NOTES: - 

CONSULTANTS

PROJECT NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

GROUP

LEGEND: - 

PROJECT

CLIENT

Head Office

Beenreigh, 

Abbeydorney, 

Tralee, Co. Kerry

Ireland

Tel: 00353 66 7135710

Regional Office

Basepoint Business Centre

Stroudley Road, Basingstoke,

Hampshire,

RG24 8UP, UK

Tel: 00 44 1256406664

Castlebanny Wind Farm
110kV Grid Connection

05-699

Grid Connection Layout Plan
Sheet 3 of 3

05699-DR-004

I/R DATE DESCRIPTION

ISSUE/REVISION

P00 08.09.20 Issued for Information

P01 25.09.20 Issued for Information

P02 29.10.20 Issued for Information

P03 07.12.20 Issued for Planning

P04 16.12.20 Issued for Planning

P05 18.12.20 Issued for Planning

P06 19.01.21 Issued for Planning

P07 20.01.21 Issued for Planning

Path of cable route and location of associated Joint

Bays, Link Boxes and Comms Chambers may vary

depending on site conditions.

Other services may be encountered along the route.

This drawing is to be used only for the purpose of the

planning application and is subject to detailed design.

Map Series:

1:5,000 Prime Data Raster

Reference No.

5195      

Ordnance Survey Ireland Licence No.

EN 0073720

Copyright:

©        Suirbhéireacht Ordanáis Éireann, 2020

©        Ordnance Survey Ireland, 2020

Grid Connection Layout Plan (3 of 3)

SCALE :1:2,500

National Monuments

Special Area of Conservation

Proposed Grid Route shown thus

Proposed Permanent Access Track

Joint Bay Locations

Proposed Cable Interface Towers

Culvert/Drain/Watercourse Locations

Existing 110kV Poleset

Existing Ground Levels 151.57

Planning Application Boundary

Rivers/Stream Network

Land where applicant has ownership or

beneficial interest

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALLYGEGAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
Baile Mhic Aogáin

AutoCAD SHX Text
133

AutoCAD SHX Text
134

AutoCAD SHX Text
135

AutoCAD SHX Text
135A

AutoCAD SHX Text
135B

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALLYGEGAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
Baile Mhic Aogain


	Sheets and Views
	05699-DR-004


